

Insights & Events

Where We Are

Ancillary Businesses

in

0

a

NASP 2024 Annual Conference

Location

JW Marriott Phoenix Desert Ridge Resort & Spa 5350 E Marriott Drive Phoenix, AZ 85054

Date & Time

Start Date: 10/27/2024 Start Time: 11:00 a.m. End Date: 10/30/2024 End Time: 9:00 a.m.

Cozen O'Connor's Subrogation & Recovery Department will sponsor and numerous attorneys will present at the National Association of Subrogation Professionals (NASP) 2024 Annual Conference. National Subrogation Services, an ancillary business of the firm, will exhibit at the conference.

Presenters and topics include:

Monday, October 28, 2024:

Management Track:

Elliott R. Feldman: The Making of a Subro OG

Product Liability Track:

Philip T. Carroll: Cracked Dreams, Leaky Realities: The Plethora of CPVC Pipe Failures in the Construction Industry

Property Track:

- David D. Brisco and Howard D. Maycon: Settling Mass Tort and Complex Claims
- Natalie Keusseyan, Virginia Markovich, and Dana Meyers: Haunted House of Residential Losses

Tuesday, October 29, 2024:

Management Track:

Joseph Rich: We're All in the Same Boat: How NASP Can Help Build Your Network (Part 1)

ATTORNEYS



About Us

Philip J. Berens Member

Careers



pberens@cozen.com 2 (213) 892-7930



- David D. Brisco Vice Chair, Subrogation &
- dbrisco@cozen.com
- 2 (619) 685-1704



Philip T. Carroll

Member pcarroll@cozen.com

2 (312) 382-3147



Elliott R. Feldman Co-Chair, Subrogation &

Recovery Department efeldman@cozen.com

2 (215) 665-2071



Natalie Keusseyan

Member

- nkeusseyan@cozen.com
- 2 (213) 892-7992



Virginia Markovich Member

vmarkovich@cozen.com 2 (212) 453-3731



Howard D. Maycon

Chair, Subrogation & Recovery, West Region Co-Vice Chair, Subrogation & **Recovery Department**

hmaycon@cozen.com

2 (213) 892-7908

Product Liability Track:

Dana Meyers: Where Product Liability Claims Go to Die

Property Track:

Philip J. Berens: Connecting the Dots – Using Technology to Prove an Electrical Fire Where the Origin is in a Different Area Than the Failure Itself

General Track:

Robert D. Phelan: Inland Marine Subro 101

To learn more and see the full agenda, click here.

Sponsor

National Association of Subrogation Professionals





Member dmeyers@cozen.com 2 (619) 685-1780



Robert W. Phelan

Member

rphelan@cozen.com 2 (212) 908-1274



Joseph F. Rich Vice Chair, Subrogation & Recovery, Southeast Region

➡ jrich@cozen.com

2 (786) 871-3941

RELATED PRACTICES

Subrogation & Recovery



Privacy Policy <u>Attorney Advertising</u>

LEARN MORE

<u>CLE Programs</u> Subscribe To Publications <u>Contact</u>